
1. Name of Procuring Agencl,:

2. Method of Procurement:

3. Tide of Procurement:

4. Tender Inquiq, \e;
5. Date & Time of Bid Closing:

6. Date & Time of Bid Opening

7. Nos. of Bids Received:

8. Cnteria for Bid Evaluadon:

9. Detail of Bids Evaluation:

Univcrsin,of Hcalth Scicnccs LahOrc

Purchasc OfI.T EodOmcnt fOr UHversiⅣ  Of Hcalth Scicnccs Lahore

pur/683/UHS/2019

03-04-2019 at ll:00 AM

03-04-2019 at ll:30 AM
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Item Description Total Bidder
Participated

Bidder
Selected

With Cost

Reasoos for
Selection

LOT A
1 Multimedia Proiector with Portable Trollev: (Sony, LG, Hitachi

or Equivalent)
Multimedia Projector Brightness: 3000 Lumens or higher
Lamp Life: Minimum 5000 Hours
Input/output Terminals: HDMI, VGA, Audio, Soft carry bag,
Remote Control, VGA Cable, HDMI Cable, Audio Cable, power
Cord
(One Year Multimedia & 3 months lamp warranty)

04 Nos
M/s Planct

techn010」 es

Rs.216,567/―

Lowest

quoted is

selected

2. Multimedia Proiector: (Sony, LG, Hitachi or Equivalent)
Multimedia Projector Brightness: 3000 Lumens or higher
Lamp Life: Minimum 5000 Hours
lnput/output Terminals: HDMI, VGA, Audio, Soft carry bag,
Remote Control, Audio Cable, HDMI Cable with Installation
including Mount Kit, Power cable l0m, VGA Cable l0 m
(One Year Multimedia & 3 months lamp warrantv)

3. Multimedia Proiector Screen :

Wall Mount matte white manual pull down projection screen of
size 6ft x 8ft

LOT B
1 Laver 3 switch

3850 24 Port Data IP Base with 3850 4 x IGE Network Module
_(Qle Year comprehensive warranty)

04 NOs
M/s NadOnal

Englnccrs

Rs.994,815/―

Lowest
quoted is

selected

2. Laver 2 switch

2960X24 GigE,4 x lG SFP, LAN Base
(One Year comprehensive warrantv)

3. IO00BASE-LXILH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, l3l0nm,
DOM with supported fiber optic patch cord.

4. 1000BASE‐LX/LH SFP transcciver modulc,MMF,850nm,DOM

…
・
ed flber oplc patch cOrd.
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Incharge Purchase Ceil
Uni'r,ersity of Health Sciences Lahore

Chairman, Tendet Commi
University of Health Sciences
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